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FE SAVIGLIANO (0502043C)
SAVIGLIANO - 12-05-2005 - 15-05-2005

Torneo FE SAVIGLIANO 0502043C

Luogo SAVIGLIANO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 12-05-2005 - 15-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/ 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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FE SAVIGLIANO (0502043C)
SAVIGLIANO - 12-05-2005 - 15-05-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 NC Ambrogi Davide           ITA PIE CN 1407 0 0 1978 M

9 NC Arnoulet Vanni           ITA PIE TO 1425 0 0 1954 M 109231

8 2S Ballestin Luciana        ITA LOM VA 1379 0 0 1937 F 108080

6 1S Borello Paola            ITA PIE CN 1342 0 0 1946 F 105096

15 NC Catalano Fabio           ITA PIE CN 1365 0 0 1992 M 122418

1 2N Ciriotti Roberto         ITA PIE AL 1617 0 0 1973 M

12 NC Davter Mauro             ITA PIE TO 1449 0 0 1966 M 118538

3 NC Demichelis Alessandro    ITA PIE TO 1371 0 0 1975 M

18 NC Fumero Luca              ITA PIE CN 1440 0 0 1965 M 125319

17 1S Ghisio Paolo             ITA PIE TO 1408 0 0 1962 M 122633

11 NC Guasco Giancarlo         ITA PIE CN 1413 0 0 1963 M 113211

16 NC Leone Alessandro         ITA PIE CN 1425 0 0 1994 M 122427

4 NC Marone Valter            ITA PIE CN 1437 0 0 1974 M

13 NC Mina Andrea              ITA PIE CN 1413 0 0 1992 M 119643

20 NC Piccinni Cosima          ITA PIE TO 1305 0 0 1948 F 126258

14 NC Quaglia Marco            ITA PIE CN 1440 0 0 1983 M 120336

10 2N Rossi Riccardo G. B.     ITA PIE CN 1683 0 0 1975 M 111993

19 1N Sattanino Andrea         ITA PIE CN 0 0 1985 M 125320

7 NC Tedesco Anello           ITA PIE CN 1437 0 0 1955 M 105100

2 1N Viglino Antonio          ITA PIE TO 0 0 1973 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 NC Ambrogi Davide           ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1978 M

9 NC Arnoulet Vanni           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 109231

8 2S Ballestin Luciana        ITA 1379 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1937 F 108080

6 1S Borello Paola            ITA 1342 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 F 105096

15 NC Catalano Fabio           ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 M 122418

1 2N Ciriotti Roberto         ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1973 M

12 NC Davter Mauro             ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 118538

3 NC Demichelis Alessandro    ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1975 M

18 NC Fumero Luca              ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 125319

17 1S Ghisio Paolo             ITA 1408 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 122633

11 NC Guasco Giancarlo         ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1963 M 113211

16 NC Leone Alessandro         ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1994 M 122427

4 NC Marone Valter            ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M

13 NC Mina Andrea              ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1992 M 119643

20 NC Piccinni Cosima          ITA 1305 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1948 F 126258

14 NC Quaglia Marco            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1983 M 120336

10 2N Rossi Riccardo G. B.     ITA 1683 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1975 M 111993

7 NC Tedesco Anello           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1955 M 105100
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